
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROPOSED DATES 
FOR  

CLIENT LEADERSHIP TRAINING PROGRAM 
 

We are looking for a pool of eligible candidates for this meaningful volunteer opportunity. 
 
 
Service Area SA3 SA6 SA1 SA8 ESPAÑOL

(Spanish, 
Countywide) 

Day of the 
week 

Thursday Friday Monday Wednesday Martes 

Dates 1/24/13 
2/21/13 
3/21/13 
4/18/13 

1/25/13 
2/22/13 
3/22/13 
4/19/13 

3/25/13 
4/22/13 
5/20/13 
6/17/13 

3/27/13 
4/24/13 
5/22/13 
6/19/13 

3/26/13 
4/23/13 
5/21/13 
6/18/13 

 
 
 
 


